GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

>

P s

ABDI
ABELLI
ABRATE
ABRI BASTAMI
ABURIASH
AGNELOTTI
AGNOLIN
AIELLO
AIRALDI
ALLOESIO
ALOI

AMICI
ANDRIANI
ANESE
ANGELI
ANGEMI
ARANGIO
ASCIUTTO
AUSIELLO
AUTILIO
BADOLATO
BAFUMO
BAIARDI
BALDI
BALDI
BALESTRERO
BALESTRO
BARBATO
BARBERO
BARDETTA
BARERA
BARILLA'
BAROFFIO
BARONE
BARONE
BAROZZA
BARRESI
BARTOLONI
BASILE
BATTAGLIA
BELLANDO
BELLO
BELLUSSI
BENAZZO

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

ABDULLAHI AHMED
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
VALIOLLAH
MOHAMMED
CRISTINA

DINO

MARIA

CLAUDIA
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
ARIJANNA
BARBARA
WALTER

MARIO

MAURO
ANTONIO GIULIO
FRANCESCO

LIVIA BIANCA GEMMA

RUGGERO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
GABRIELE
PAOLO
MONICA
ROBERTO
ELIA ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
BARBARA
SANTO
CLAUDIO
ANNA TERESA
DEBORA
DARIO
PIETRO
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
SILVIA
GIANPIERO
PIERA

PUNTI

21,20

4,60
49,10
29,10
23,50
23,20
30,15
35,30
10,45
48,60

9,40
12,50
12,00

2,40
27,10
22,60
22,10
17,10
11,10
13,80
21,10
34,10

1,90
36,00

2,75
43,80
28,40
54,90
25,20
13,80
10,00
22,60
24,65
11,00
32,80
30,00
31,00
20,40
12,90
28,50
30,90
27,30
72,30

9,80

POSIZIONE

227
445
24
127
194
200
108
67
388
25
406
345
355
456
149
205
214
276
372
323
228
76
466
64
454
34
137
16
165
323
395
205
173
378
85
110
98
233
337
135
100
146
6
399



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

>

>

> > > >

BENEDETTO
BENEVENUTA
BENIVEGNA
BERTANA
BERTOLA
BIADENE
BIAMINO
BIANCHI
BIANCO CHINTO
BIETTA
BIGARELLI
BIGATTI
BILUCAGLIA
BLANC
BLANCATO
BLANCO
BLANDINO
BODINI MONGE
BOGGIO
BONA
BONANNO
BONANNO
BORGINI
BOSCHERINI
BOSCO
BOZZIA
BRANCATELLO
BRANDA
BRAUMOELLER
BRIGNOLO
BRIGUGLIO
BRUNELLO
BRUNO
BUSCEMI
BUTTA'
BUTTITTA
CACCIOLATO
CALABRESE
CALANDRA
CALDERONE
CALLEA
CALOSSO
CAMARDI
CAMBREA

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

MARIA PIA
ELISABETTA
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
PAOLO
LORENA
BIANCA
MARIA FIORENZA
PAOLO

MARIA ELISA
FABIO

DANILO

PIERA
GAETANO A.
FRANCESCO
ANNA MARIA
MAURIZIO
SILVIO STEFANO
MARIA CAROLINA
GAETANO
NUNZIA
ELISABETTA
GIAN MICHELE
ENRICA
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
MARIO

TIM

ANNA
ALBERTO
ETTORE
GUIDO
ANGELO
VALERIA
DANIELE

GIAN LUCA
DOMENICA
ANTONIO

FRANCESCO TINDARO

LUCIA
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
LAURETTA

PUNTI

12,20

9,20
24,50

0,40
29,90

2,00
11,10

0,50
10,90
37,30
27,80
17,40

1,20
54,00
20,45
19,30
17,10
91,40
45,80

4,50
38,70
12,40
22,90
10,30

7,50
45,00
23,85

7,80

7,20
15,60
17,20

2,30
24,90
26,50

9,20
23,90
13,90
11,70
15,40

8,00
10,60
33,90
12,80
22,20

POSIZIONE

352
408
176
479
114
463
372
476
380
56
140
272
470
18
232
246
276
1
29
446
48
349
204
391
429
32
189
426
431
294
274
458
169
155
408
187
320
361
296
424
384
78
340
213



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

> > > >

CAMPO
CANEPA
CANETTA
CAPANO
CAPARROTTA
CAPASSO
CAPPIELLO
CAPRIOGLIO
CARDILLO
CAREZZANA
CARPENTIERO
CARRA'
CARRATURO
CARTIA
CASCONE
CATELLINO
CATENACCIO
CAVALLINI
CAVALLO
CAVICCHI
CAZZOLA
CERASA
CERUTTI
CEVASCO
CHIADO'
CHIARIA
CHIO'
CIACCI
CIANCIULLI
CIAO
CICALESE
CINGOLANI
CINIGLIO
CIRCELLI
CLEMENO
CLEMENTE
COGNATA
COLETTA
COLICCHIA
COLLA
COLLA
CONTERNO
CORALLO
CORDISCO

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

FRANCESCO
MARTA
ANNALISA
ANTONIO A. D.
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
COSIMO
SILVANA
PIETRA
MONICA GIOVANNA
TERESA
DOMENICO
MARCO
MARIO
SALVATORE
PATRIZIA
CINZIA
ANGELA
CRISTINA
CLARA
ENRICO
ANNA LUCIA
ELIO FEDERICO
VO

ENZO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
ANTONIO
BERNIERO
ANTONIO
ANGELINO
JULIANA
ANTONELLO
PASQUALE
GIANFRANCO
GUGLIELMA
ODORICO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
PIERA
GIACOMO
PIERO
MARIA

PUNTI

35,05
15,00
30,10
21,60
19,40
16,00
18,20
14,10

9,70

9,90
15,40
37,40
30,40
17,70
29,00
60,40
20,00

5,60
10,80

7,40
29,50

8,10
33,75

2,20

7,10
11,40
12,20

2,20
26,40
56,40
13,80
10,30
18,50
13,40
31,40
41,00
19,30
21,65
28,40

4,10

1,80
19,30
16,30
32,00

POSIZIONE

70
306
109
222
244
290
259
317
403
397
296

55
105
270
131

12
239
439
381
430
120
422

79
459
434
367
352
459
156

15
323
391
257
330

95

40
246
221
137
447
467
246
284

91



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

>

CORICA
CORREGGIOLI
CORTI
COSSOTTO
COSTANZO
DAFFARA
DAFFARA
D'ALESIO
D'AMBROSIO
D'ANNA
D'AQUILA

DE CARLO

DE FRANCESCO
DE GHEIKING
DE GIROLAMO
DE GREGORIO
DE LORENZO
DE LUCA

DE PASCALIS
DE ROSA

DE ROSA

DE SANTIS

DE VITA
DEHGANI MOBARAKI
DEL CAMPO
DEL GAUDIO
DELBARBA
DELICATI
DELLA SELVA
DI CARLO

DI DOMENICO
DI DONATO
DI FILIPPO

DI FRANCO

DI GABRIELE
DI GIORGI

DI IORGI

DI LORENZO
DI SIPIO

DI VENANZIO
DI VITA
DIPALO
D'ORTO

DOTO

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

ANTONIO
PAOLA

LUCA
DONATELLA
ANTONIO
MARCO
PAOLO
ANTONELLA
MARCO
PAOLA
AMALIA
GIANPAOLO
SELENA
IRINA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
SAVERIO
GRAZIA AGATA
MARIANGELA
GIANLUCA
PASQUALE
GIULIANO
SALVATORE
MASSOUD
GUGLIELMO
GIANCARLO
DAMIANO
GIUSEPPE
OLGA BRUNELLA
UGO

GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANO
CLEMENTINA
GIUSEPPA
SIMONE
TERESA
CLARA MARIA RITA
LOREDANA
LORENZO
SALVATRICE LUISA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
REMO

PUNTI

26,10

8,60
32,00

8,40
16,00

8,70
40,90
12,50
17,20

7,70
14,20
39,80
23,30
27,80
39,40
24,80
15,30
23,40

5,20
11,30
11,80
13,30
28,90

2,40
24,00
35,00
38,00
37,00
39,30
11,90
30,60
14,70
21,70

8,90
11,60
29,80
16,80
17,80
54,40
30,25
24,40
25,10
33,00
35,20

POSIZIONE

159
419

91
420
290
417

41
345
274
427
315

43
197
140

45
170
301
195
442
369
359
333
132
456
183

72

52

60

46
356
102
309
219
415
365
115
280
269

17
107
178
167

83

68



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

>

DRACCONE
DRAGO
DRAGONE
ELSI
FABBRO
FALAKI
FAMILI
FARAGO'
FARAONE
FARINA
FELEPPA
FERONE
FERRARI
FERRARIS
FERRERO
FIAMENGHI
FIGLIOLINO
FIORENTINO
FORTUGNO
FRACCALINI
FRANCESE
FRANCESE
FRANCINA
FRANCO
FRANCOIS
FRANZI
FRASCI
FRAZIANO
FUDA
GAGGINO
GALANTINI
GANGEMI
GARABELLO
GARGIULO
GAROZZO
GASTALDI
GAVATORTA
GAYET
GAZZIA
GENTILE
GERARDI
GERMIGLIO

GHANNADZADEH

GIAMMATTEI

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

TIZIANA
CONCETTO
LUIGI
BARBARA
VALTER
SAID

ALI

ROCCO MICHELE
ANTONIO FRANCESCO

MATTEO
MARIO

CARMEN ANGELA NUNZIA

DONATELLA
MADDALENA
SARA

LICIA
GERARDO
DIEGO

GIUSEPPE SANTO

MASSIMO
BENEDETTO
ERMANNO
MATILDE
MICHELA
VILLARS
MARIO
UMBERTO
GAETANO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNA
PIETRO
LUCA
CARMELINA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ANNUNZIATA
SANDRA
ROSA
CARMELO
HASSAN
MAURIZIO

PUNTI

80,70
16,10
29,70

9,80
36,50
33,20
37,05
10,70
13,70
41,70
18,45
16,10
27,65
22,00
11,70
23,40
13,80

2,50
32,80

0,00

2,00

0,00
13,50
11,30
15,30
90,10
17,10
69,70
28,50
26,20
41,15

3,30
19,75
31,35
22,40

7,20
34,10
38,50

3,75
11,70
18,00

4,10
28,00
18,20

POSIZIONE

3
287
118
399

61

80

59
383
328

37
258
287
144
216
361
195
323
455

85
483
463
483
329
369
301

276

135
158

39
451
241

96
208
431

76

49
450
361
263
447
139
259



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

>

> > > > >

GIANASSO
GIANNOTTI
GIARDINI
GIARRIZZO
GIOMMARRESI
GIORDANO
GIORGIS

GIUFFRIDA TRAMPETTA

GIULIODORI
GIUNTA
GIUSTI
GORDON
GRAFFINO
GRASSI
GRASSO
GRAVINA
GRILLONE
GRUPPILLO
GUGLIELMINO
GUGLIELMINO
GUIOTTO
GURRISI
IENCARELLI
IERNA
ILACQUA
IMARISIO
IMBIMBO
IMPELLIZZERI
INDICE
INTERLICI
IORIO

ISERNIA
JENTILE
KHAJEH VI
KHALIFEH SHOSHTARI
LA CRETA

LA MURA
LANZA
LAURIOLA
LEANZA
LEFIK
LEONARDI
LEONETTI
LEOTTA

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

VALERIA
UMBERTO
LUISA
CARMELO
MARIA TERESA
ANTONINO
DONATELLA
MARIANNA
DANIELE
CARMELA
UMBERTO
JACOB BENIAMIN
ORNELLA
DANILO

FABIO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
ROMANO
ANTONINO

VO

FABIOLA
MARIA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
MARIA

PAOLA
GIOCONDA
TINDARO FRANCESCO
MARIA SCALA
SALVATORE
SERGIO
PASQUALE
GIUSEPPE
MOHSEN
MAHMOUD
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
CARMINE

RITA

ANNA MARIA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
PAOLO NUNZIO LUIGI

PUNTI

51,90
19,50
23,30
38,80
44,60
15,40
11,70
12,10
30,40
16,20
26,00

1,20
33,00
64,50
52,35

0,00
24,60
12,30

1,80
24,10
23,00

5,65
22,50
14,20
33,20
14,30
15,00
16,60
10,50
14,60
27,30
19,10
22,30
30,55
26,55
35,10
29,10
49,90
12,50

4,00
20,10

4,80

5,60
16,80

POSIZIONE

21
242
197

47

33
296
361
354
105
285
161
470

83

20
483
174
350
467
180
202
438
207
315

80
313
306
282
387
310
146
250
211
104
153

69
127

22
345
449
237
444
439
280



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

> >

P e

> >

>

> > > >

LESPERANCE
LIBERALE
LISANTI

LO BIANCO
LO FARO

LO MUNDO
LODIN
LONGO DENTE
LORENZINI
LORIA
LOVATI
LUGLIO
LUPO
LUSSIGNOLI
LUVARA'
MACLI
MAGGIOROTTO
MALFATTO
MANDRAS
MANFREDONIA
MANGIAMELI
MANTELLINA
MANUEDDU
MARANGONI
MARASCHI
MARCOMIN
MARCUCCI
MARESCA
MARINI
MARINI
MARINO
MARTINAZZI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINO
MARTINOLI
MARZO
MASIELLO
MASSETTA
MAZZA
MAZZARIELLO
MBANDA'

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

YVES

MANUELA PAOLA
ETTORE
FRANCESCO
DOMENICA
SALVATORE
MICHELA
STEFANIA

DIEGO
GIOVANNI
MANUELA
DOMENICO
GIULIO
ROBERTO
MARGHERITA
RICCARDO

SARA

FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE

MARIA PIA CHIARA
DANILO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA VITTORIA
ROBERTO

ANNA ROSA
BEATRICE
AMEDEO
ERNESTO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO GERADO
PIER FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
MARINA
WALTER
GAETANO ANTONIO
GERMANA
PAOLO

NICOLA
GIANFRANCA
LUCA

CIRO

LUWA

PUNTI

0,50
19,80
24,50
41,30

9,00
37,60
15,30
11,50
53,90

9,10

1,00
19,50
12,30

0,00
26,10
10,10
11,10
29,10

7,90
11,30
19,40
22,40
18,00
21,90

1,00

9,50
12,50
72,60

0,40
29,50
23,80
26,60
18,00
38,10
32,60
10,80
20,50
23,90

8,70
24,10

0,00
36,00
13,40
18,80

POSIZIONE

476
240
176
38
413
54
301
366
19
411
472
242
350
483
159
394
372
127
425
369
244
208
263
217
472
405
345
5
479
120
190
151
263
50
87
381
230
187
417
180
483
64
330
254



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

A

MEHRABI KERMANI

MELINA
MERANTE
MEROLA
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIO
MIGNINI
MILETTO
MILLETART'
MINIACI
MINNITI
MINONNE
MIRANTE
MOGAVERO
MOLLO
MONFERINO
MONTESCURO
MOSA
MOSCATELLI
MOTTOLA
MUSOLINO
NAMIA
NATALE
NATIVI
NICOLACI
NIKFAM
NOSRATI
ODISIO
ORESTE
ORSI

PACE

PACE
PAESE
PAGETTO
PALTANI
PANERO
PANERO
PANICHELLI
PAOLILLO
PARISI
PARLATI
PASQUINI
PASTORE
PATELLA

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

FARHAD
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
MICHELE
PAOLO
ALDO
MARIELLA
MAURIZIO
GIOACCHINO
VINCENZO
ADRIANA
DANIELA
MAURIZIO
ANNA MARIA
DANIELA ALICE
PATRIZIO
MOSA
LAURA
SALVATORE
ANTONINO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
FRANCO

ALI REZA
ABDOLHAMID
SILVIA
ISABELLA
PAOLA
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
ROSA
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
SILVIO

IVAN JOSE'
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
UMBERTO
MARCO
MATTEO
LILIANA

PUNTI

23,00
43,10
20,50
35,80
28,60
10,60
48,30
11,10
24,00
13,40

9,80
67,50
21,70
23,60
24,20
15,10
11,90
30,70
29,55
27,70
32,00
29,80
11,40
16,40
74,30
26,55
22,40
31,00
60,20
10,60
21,55
15,10
39,90
29,80
15,80
23,65
29,95
25,20
13,20
35,05
21,60

2,20
23,30
24,00

POSIZIONE

202
35
230
66
134
384
26
372
183
330
399
8
219
193
179
304
356
101
119
142
91
115
367
283
4
153
208
98
13
384
224
304
42
115
293
192
113
165
334
70
222
459
197
183



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

A

>

>

> > > > > >

>

PAVANELLO
PAVONE
PEDRINI
PEROTTO
PERROTTA
PERROTTELLI
PEZZOLATO
PIERFEDERICI
PIGINO
PIOMBO
PISCITELLI
PISEDDU
PITTARI
PIZZOLI

PIZZUTO ANTINORO

POLICHETTI
POLIMENI
POLITO
POLLIO
PONTI
PONZI
POSTORINO
PRESSENDA
PRESTI
PROTTO
PRUNELLI
PUGLIANO
PUGLIESE
PUTRINO
QUARANTA
RABBANI
RABINO
RAIA
RAIATA
RAITERI
RAMBALDI
RANNO
RAO
RAVAIOLI
REALI
REBUFFI
REITANO
REPETTO
REPETTO

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

PIER PAOLO
LEONE
ENRICO
CHIARA
TULLIO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
FLAVIO
MARINA
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
MARCO
SALVATORE
CARLA

SALVATORE ANTONIO

RAFFAELE
ALESSIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
VITTORIO
ILARIA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
GIAN CARLO
DANIELA
ROSARIO
ROQUE
GIOVANNI
LUCA
HANZEH
ANGELO
LUIGI
ROSALIA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
ANNALISA
LUCIA

M. LUISA
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
ANTONINO
ELISABETTA
ENRICO

PUNTI

10,40
37,95
22,10
32,50
30,60
21,80

9,90
11,10
62,30
17,85
17,85

8,20
20,25

9,80
37,10
21,30
14,40

2,20
20,80
26,90

9,10
61,00
27,30
35,00
17,60

7,60
18,60
34,60
29,10
20,10

2,00
25,10
33,10
15,90
13,90
26,30
10,40
29,40
28,90
11,85
19,30
17,00

8,10

9,00

POSIZIONE

389

53
214

88
102
218
397
372

10
267
267
421
235
399

58
226
312
459
229
150
411

11
146

72
271
428
256

74
127
237
463
167

82
292
320
157
389
122
132
358
246
279
422
413



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

A

RICCARDI
RICCIARDELLI
RICCIO
RICCONO
RICHIARDONE
RIGOLONE
RISUCCI
RIZZ1
ROBAEI
ROBERTI
ROMANO
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
ROSSO
RUBBA
RUBINI
RUFFINO
RUSSO
SACCONE
SADRY
SALIMBENI
SALVATORE
SANTALUCIA
SANTORO
SANTORO
SARACENO
SARNATARO
SCANDURRA
SCARLATTI
SCATURRO
SCIONTI
SCORDO
SERAIN
SETTANNI
SICOMO
SIGNORINO
SILIMBRI
SILVESTRI
SOLLINI
SOSTER
SOTO PARRA
SPADAFORA
SPADARO
SPANU

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

DONATELLA
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
LAURA
LUCA
MARIA RITA
PIERARMANDO
CONCETTA
MOHSEN
PASQUALE
DOMENICO
SIMONA
SILVANO
DANIELE
WALTER
GIOVANNA
CARMELA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
ABDOLLAH
GIORGIO
CARMEN
SEBASTIANO
CARMINE
MICHELE
BARBARA
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
FABIANO
VINCENZA
MARIA TERESA
PIETRO
WALTER
PATRIZIA
GIOVANNA
SALVATORE
LUIGI
MAURO
ANNA
PAOLO

HAYDEE MERCEDES

LUIGI
CARMELO
ANTONIO

PUNTI

14,30

0,90
22,30
18,10
14,80

3,10
25,90
20,20
18,80

7,00
14,50
25,40
30,00
14,00

0,50
15,60

0,00
15,40
12,60
25,80
26,60

2,90
29,40
13,80
10,00
11,00
17,40
18,20
23,20

9,60
27,40
11,10
13,20
42,70
13,10
59,50
27,70
39,50
45,20
12,90
12,55
32,20
13,90
31,30

POSIZIONE

313
475
211
262
308
452
162
236
254
435
311
164
110
318
476
294
483
296
342
163
151
453
122
323
395
378
272
259
200
404
145
372
334

36
336

14
142

44

31
337
344

89
320

97

10



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

Attestato COGNOME

A
A

>

SPATA
SPATAFORA
SPATARO
SPERLINGA
STAFFIERI
STASSI
STELLETTI
STIPO
STOBBIONE
STOPPA
STRANGES
TARDITI
TOGNOLI
TONDO
TORINO
TORRISI
TRINCHERO
TRINCHIERI
USAI
VACCA
VACIRCA
VADA
VALERIANI
VALLO'
VANOLI

VASQUEZ VANEGAS

VECCHIO
VENTI
VERNTI'
VICCICA
VIETTI
VILLA

VILLARAGGIA

VINAY
VIOLI
VIROLETTI
VITALIANO
VITALIANO
VITTONE
VOTTARI
VROLA
ZANINI
ZARBO
ZOLA

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

PAOLO
MAURO
ANTONIO
STEFANO

VALTER ANTONIO
ROCCO ANGELO

MONICA
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
ALFREDO
SAVERIO
MASSIMO
CHIARA

GIOVANNI MARIO

ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCA
MARIO
LUCA
ANNALISA
LEDA
SILVANO
ANTONELLA
BARBARA
ELISABETTA
JOHN JAIRO
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
ATTILIO
CARMELA
FEDERICO
LILTIANA
ANTONELLA
PAOLO
ROSARIA
MARIA RITA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
LOREDANA
ROSARIO
SANDRO

PUNTI

10,30
24,60

1,00
19,00
36,50
29,40
12,80
19,05
12,60
30,00

9,40

5,60
19,10
47,20
15,40
23,80
49,30
34,30
14,00

6,80

9,20
21,40
29,20
32,20

1,40
31,80
16,20

0,30

8,80
36,30
38,10
29,40
24,00

0,30
18,00
37,20
24,80
20,40
16,10
24,70

6,20
11,80
45,50
46,10

POSIZIONE

391
174
472
253

61
122
340
252
342
110
406
439
250

27
296
190

23

75
318
436
408
225
126

89
469

94
285
481
416

63

50
122
183
481
263

57
170
233
287
172
437
359

30

28
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GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI CONTINUITA' ASSISTENZIALE

ORDINE ALFABETICO
Attestato COGNOME NOME PUNTI POSIZIONE
ZOLFO PASQUALE ANTONIO 12,90 337
ZORZAN GIUSEPPE 7,20 431
ZUCCHI GIANNA 5,10 443
A ZUNINO ENRICO 24,10 180
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